Natural power
from small
beginnings
Miniature CMH lamps
NOW
AVAILABLE IN
35W
GE Consumer & Industrial

© General Electric Company 2008
 and ‘General Electric’ are registered trademarks of General Electric Company.
Huge energy saving
possibilities
Watts Length Product
code
Description Base Beam
angle
Colour Initial
lumens
CBCP Average
rated life
[W] [mm] [°] [lm] [cd] [h]
Supermini
20 52 40399 CMH20/T/UVC/830/GU6.5 GU6.5 — 830 1615 – 12000
35 52 88656 CMH35/T/UVC/930/GU6.5 GU6.5 — 930 3400 – 10000*
35 52 88657 CMH35/T/UVC/942/GU6.5 GU6.5 — 942 3400 – 12000*
MR16 Precise
20 54.5 40400 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/SP GX10 12 830 1000 9000 12000
20 54.5 40401 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/FL GX10 25 830 1000 2900 12000
20 54.5 42691 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/WFL GX10 40 830 1000 1500 12000
35 54.5 88658 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/SP GX10 12 930 2100 16000 10000*
35 54.5 88659 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/FL GX10 25 930 2100 5500 10000*
35 54.5 88660 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/WFL GX10 40 930 2100 3000 10000*
35 54.5 88661 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/SP GX10 12 942 2100 16000 12000*
35 54.5 88662 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/FL GX10 25 942 2100 5500 12000*
35 54.5 88663 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/WFL GX10 40 942 2100 3000 12000*
58% reduction
in energy costs and C02!
Savings CMH 35 W
Halogen